N

LIMC Concert
Series: 1978-79

Jesse Auditorium Series:

Anthony and Joseph Paratore, Duo-pianists
Friday, October 6, 8:15 p.m.

The Gewandhaus Orchestra of Leipzig
Wednesday, November 8, 8:15 p.m.

Marilyn Horne, Mezzo-soprano
i Tuesday, November 21, 8:15 p.m.

The Canadian Opera Company
Monday, January 22, 8:15 p.m.

Isaac Stern, Violinist
Tuesday, April 3, 8:15 p.m.

The St. Louis Symphony Orchestra
Friday, April 6, 8:15 p.m.

Chamber Music Series:

The Cleveland Quartet
Saturday, September 30, 8:15 p.m.

Fernando Valenti, Harpsichordist
Friday, October 20, 8:15 p.m.

I Musici: Pina Carmirelli, Soloist
Saturday, November 18, 8:15 p.m.

The Beaux Arts Trio
Friday, February 9, 8:15 p.m.

The Tokyo Quartet
Thursday, March 1, 8:15 p.m.

The Rogeri Trio
Thursday, April 19, 8:15 p.m.

Both series to be presented in Jesse Auditorium.
Box office opens Sept. 18 (Mon.-Fri. 10 a.m.-4 p.m.) Information: 882-3571




